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Women / 2 / S2_L2_Grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Lopez226
American Twisters

9.300 9.800 9.3009.500 37.900
4 1 2 6 1 

1 

Presley Menendez232
Park Avenue

9.250 9.575 9.3509.700 37.875
5T 6 1 4 2 

2 

Kheani Forges221
American Twisters

9.425 9.550 9.3759.300 37.650
2 7 4 2T 3 

3 

Addyson Rohrer231
Park Avenue

8.950 9.700 9.3259.175 37.150
10 4 7 5 4 

4 

Sydney Carlo233
Park Avenue

9.075 9.400 9.3759.200 37.050
8T 8 5T 2T 5 

5 

Elianna Kagan222
American Twisters

9.325 9.725 9.0758.875 37.000
3 2T 9 7 6 

6 

Stella Bond219
American Twisters

9.550 9.725 9.0258.525 36.825
1 2T 12 9 7 

7 

Victory Bixby218
American Twisters

9.250 9.175 9.0509.200 36.675
5T 9 5T 8 8 

8 

Mariana Mathes571
Park Avenue

7.250 9.675 9.4259.375 35.725
14 5 3 1 9 

9 

Elyssa Alexander256
Jamaica School

9.075 8.375 9.0009.025 35.475
8T 12 8 10 10 

10 

MinhAnh Ha244
ZGA

8.775 8.750 8.8008.675 35.000
11 10 11 13 11 

11 

Natalia Venegas210
Xtreme Twisters

8.725 8.450 8.5758.500 34.250
12 11 13 14 12 

12 

Kyla Bryant253
WGA & PGWC Academy

7.350 8.325 8.9258.750 33.350
13 13 10 11 13 

13 

Sofia Sealy217
Miami Gymnastics

9.125 0.000 8.9008.225 26.250
7 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / S2_L2_Grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Martins227
American Twisters

9.450 9.250 9.6509.750 38.100
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Lailani Levy225
American Twisters

9.325 9.775 9.2009.350 37.650
4 1 2 4 2 

2 

Skyla McDowell228
American Twisters

9.300 9.675 9.2509.075 37.300
5T 2 6T 3 3 

3 

Valentina Velazquez230
American Twisters

9.300 9.600 9.1509.200 37.250
5T 3 4 5 4 

4 

Sydney Larsen224
American Twisters

9.100 9.550 9.0259.275 36.950
7 4 3 8 5 

5 

Luciana Fazio266
American Twisters

9.550 9.050 8.9509.075 36.625
1 8 6T 9 6 

6 

Olivia LaGasse223
American Twisters

9.425 9.000 9.0759.050 36.550
3 9T 8 6T 7 

7 

Alyssa Suckra251
WGA & PGWC Academy

9.025 9.075 9.2758.775 36.150
9T 7 10 2 8 

8 

Shyla Danon220
American Twisters

9.075 9.450 8.8008.425 35.750
8 5 14 11 9 

9 

Jahvea Williams258
Jamaica School

8.250 9.000 9.0758.825 35.150
16 9T 9 6T 10 

10 

Valentina Orozco267
Miami Gymnastics

9.025 8.225 8.5759.100 34.925
9T 15 5 14 11 

11 

Dejanae Simms252
WGA & PGWC Academy

8.650 8.750 8.8758.300 34.575
14 12 15 10 12 

12 

Kirsten Roderick238
Motions Unlimited

8.850 8.625 8.3758.650 34.500
12 13 11 16 13 

13 

Saysha Hall261
Jamaica School

8.500 8.900 8.6758.125 34.200
15 11 16 12 14 

14 

Cira Thomas235
Motions Unlimited

8.725 8.350 8.6008.475 34.150
13 14 13 13 15 

15 

Skylar Myers246
ZGA

9.000 7.325 8.5008.500 33.325
11 16 12 15 16 

16 
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Women / 2 / S2_L2_Grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marin Platoff229
American Twisters

9.475 9.700 9.5009.575 38.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Allison O'Sullivan247
Sunrise Gymnastics

9.600 9.325 9.4509.500 37.875
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Genesis Carter250
Sunrise Gymnastics

9.375 9.150 9.2509.225 37.000
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Maria Jose Galeas209
Xtreme Twisters

9.250 8.950 8.5509.150 35.900
4 7 4 11 4 

4 

Micaela Gordon259
Jamaica School

9.225 8.325 9.0259.000 35.575
5 9 5 4 5 

5 

Riley Watson239
Motions Unlimited

9.000 9.000 8.7508.675 35.425
6T 6 10T 5 6 

6 

Clara De Quintal236
Motions Unlimited

8.750 9.125 8.6008.750 35.225
9 5 8 8 7 

7 

Emilia Chapman215
Miami Gymnastics

8.725 9.250 8.3008.900 35.175
10 3 6 15 8 

8 

Ella Conen237
Motions Unlimited

8.825 8.000 8.4258.800 34.050
8 10 7 13 9 

9 

Sofia Melnitzky245
ZGA

8.600 7.650 8.7008.725 33.675
12 11 9 6 10 

10 

Elena Cerna203
Xtreme Twisters

8.300 8.425 8.5008.425 33.650
16 8 15 12 11 

11 

Stella Seymour241
Motions Unlimited

9.000 7.400 8.5758.650 33.625
6T 13 12 9T 12 

12 

Andrea Avila202
Xtreme Twisters

8.625 7.550 8.2508.550 32.975
11 12 13T 16 13 

13 

Nichalee Hall260
Jamaica School

8.525 7.100 8.5758.675 32.875
13T 16 10T 9T 14 

14 

Maria Fernanda Carrillo208
Xtreme Twisters

8.375 7.150 8.6758.550 32.750
15 15 13T 7 15 

15 

Alessandra Fajardo201
Xtreme Twisters

8.525 7.250 8.3507.900 32.025
13T 14 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 2 / S2_L2_Grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Mosley248
Sunrise Gymnastics

9.525 8.875 9.4509.625 37.475
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Nathalie Bodden211
Xtreme Twisters

9.100 8.900 9.3009.225 36.525
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Grace Davies242
Park Avenue

8.800 9.300 9.2259.125 36.450
12 1 6 4 3 

3 

Emilia Carreon204
Xtreme Twisters

9.125 8.775 9.0009.425 36.325
2 5 2 6T 4 

4 

Elena Oliva214
Xtreme Twisters

9.000 8.325 9.2759.200 35.800
6T 8 4T 3 5 

5 

Kimberly Chinchilla118
Xtreme Twisters

9.025 8.650 8.9009.025 35.600
5 6 8 8T 6 

6 

Grace Kelley249
Sunrise Gymnastics

8.825 9.025 8.8508.725 35.425
11 2 10 10 7 

7 

Dejanique Bryan255
Jamaica School

8.725 8.275 8.9008.650 34.550
13 9 12 8T 8 

8 

Sedona Souza240
Motions Unlimited

8.675 8.475 8.6008.750 34.500
14T 7 9 13T 9 

9 

Giulliana Echenique205
Xtreme Twisters

8.850 6.950 9.0009.050 33.850
10 14 7 6T 10 

10 

Valeria Villeda213
Xtreme Twisters

9.050 7.700 8.4758.575 33.800
4 11 13 15 11 

11 

Abryanna Mothersill254
Jamaica School

8.675 6.825 9.0259.200 33.725
14T 15 4T 5 12 

12 

Sonia Larach212
Xtreme Twisters

9.000 7.250 8.7008.675 33.625
6T 13 11 12 13 

13 

Atonia Barker265
Jamaica School

8.600 7.450 8.6008.000 32.650
16 12 17 13T 14T

14T

Irma Handal206
Xtreme Twisters

8.475 8.025 8.1008.050 32.650
17 10 16 17 14T

14T

Tashai Woolcock263
Jamaica School

8.950 6.400 8.8008.425 32.575
8 16 15 11 16 

16 

Lauren Chirinos207
Xtreme Twisters

8.900 5.000 8.2508.500 30.650
9 17 14 16 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 2 115.225 28.575 29.300 28.825 28.525
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue 2 112.650 27.275 28.950 28.275 28.150
23 2 2

3 Xtreme Twisters 2 109.525 27.475 26.625 27.850 27.575
32 4 3

4 Jamaica School 2 107.875 27.250 26.275 27.225 27.125
44 5 4

5 Motions Unlimited 2 105.850 26.850 26.750 26.300 25.950
66 3 5

6 WGA & PGWC Academy 2 104.075 25.025 26.150 25.825 27.075
57 6 7

7 Miami Gymnastics 2 96.350 26.875 17.475 26.225 25.775
75 7 6
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